760084152    |    CR15-18WRSK
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: July 9, 2020
Page  of 1 2
Cable Runway, wall angle support kit ,15 inch (381 mm), 18 inch (457
mm) wall rail support kit, black
Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Support kit
General Specifications
Color Black
Dimensions
Height 50.8 mm   |   2 in
Adjustable Width, maximum 457.2 mm   |   18 in
Width 381 mm   |   15 in
Depth 50.8 mm   |   2 in
Material Specifications
Finish Powder-coated, smooth
Material Type Steel
Mechanical Specifications
Static Load Rating 20.412 kg   |   45 lb
Environmental Specifications
Safety Standard UL    |   cUL
Packaging and Weights
Included Instruction sheet    |   Two 5/16-18 KEPS hex nuts    |   Two J-bolts    |   Wall rail support bracket
760084152    |    CR15-18WRSK
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: July 9, 2020
Page  of 2 2
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Flat packed
Weight, net 3.175 kg   |   7 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant